DATE
12/6/24

12/9-14
12/17/24
12/20/24
1/3/25
1/10/25
1/14/25
1/17/25%*
1/18/25
1/20-25
1/31/25
2/4/25
2/7/25
2/11/25
2/14/25
2/18/25%*
2/21/25
2/27-3/8
3/12-3/15

Opponent
Lebo

Fairfield Classic
Altoona-Midway
Eureka

Classical School
Bluestem

Oxford

Udall

TBD

TBD

Central

Sedan

Argonia

West Elk
Caldwell

Cedar Vale/Dexter
South Haven
TBD

TBD

* Homecoming

EVENT LOCATION

Lebo

Langdon

Buffalo

Rosalia

Rosalia

Leon

Oxford

Rosalia

SCBL Play-In Game
SCBL Tournament Week
Burden

Sedan

Rosalia

Howard

Caldwell

Rosalia

South Haven

Sub State

State Tournament WeekNone

** Senior Night

Flinthills High School
2024-25 Basketball Schedule

Y
TIME
4:45
None
4:45
4:45
4:45
4:30
4:00
4:45
TBD
None
4:00
4:00
4:45
4:00
4:00
4:45
4:45
None
TBD

Varsity
TIME
6:00
TBD
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
TBD
TBD
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
TBD



